MED-000924  02/22 (A02)
    ExplodedSpare Parts EPR.170-11 / EPR.170H (420W)
Specification subject to change without prior notice
www.numatic.co.uk ©  Numatic International Limited
Numatic International Limited, Chard, Somerset, TA20 2GB
Telephone: 01460 68600
Fax: 01460 68458
    GenuineAccessories (903146 Kit AS0)
909557 FloMax Threaded Hose
909563 32mm Stainless
Steel Tube Set
909564 Handy Kit
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
9
10
7 909585
Combination Floor Tool
11
Num DESCRIPTION Num
1 REELER HANDLE 227120
2 NVRH 170 BLACK RECYCLED DRUM ASSEMBLY NO FACE 912534
3
 WHEEL HUB FOR 2 SHOT WHEEL 227868
HENRY WHEEL 2 SHOT MOULDING 227640
NO8.5/8 INCH LONG POZO-PAN SCREW Z/PL PLASTITE 219105
4 COLOURED WHEEL DISC (BLACK) 227638
5 50MM TWIN WHEEL CASTOR WITH PU TYRE 204111
6 DRY 11 INCH DIFFUSER NECK 237119
7 11” TRITEX FILTER (DRY ONLY USE) 909560
8 POST MOTOR FILTER H13 (170H ONLY) 907044
9 PACK OF 3 NVM-1CH HEPAFLO BAGS 909291
BOX OF 5 NVM-1CH HEPAFLO BAGS 907076
BOX OF 10 NVM-1CH HEPAFLO BAGS 907075
10 230V (420W) SINGLE STAGE THRU FLOW FAN MOTOR TCO (DL1 423T) (UK) 901792
11
12.5 METRE X 0.75MM X 2 CORE (UK PLUG) 911501
11
12.5 METRE X 0.75MM X 2 CORE (SOUTH AFRICA PLUG) 911504
12.5 METRE X 0.75MM X 2 CORE (EUROPEAN PLUG) 911506 12.5 METRE X 0.75MM X 2 CORE (AUSTRALIA PLUG) 911498
12.5 METRE X 0.75MM X 2 CORE (SWISS PLUG) 911505
170H
Hepa Model only
UNITED KINGDOM: www.numatic.co.uk GERMANY: www.numatic.de FRANCE: www.numatic.fr
NETHERLANDS: www.numatic.nl SWITZERLAND: www.numatic.ch SOUTH AFRICA: www.numatic.co.za
PORTUGAL: www.numatic.pt SPAIN: www.numatic.es